
Name Email
Emma Bowman e.bowman@imperial.ac.uk
Richard Bowman r.bowman@imperial.ac.uk
Kalvinder Chana k.chana@imperial.ac.uk
Pat Evans pat.evans@imperial.ac.uk
Anthony Fitzgerald a.jfitzgerald@imperial.ac.uk
Anca Gourlay a.gourlay@imperial.ac.uk
Louise Hayward l.hayward@imperial.ac.uk
Laura Honey l.honey@imperial.ac.uk
Richard Jones r.l.jones@imperial.ac.uk
Angela Kehoe a.kehoe@imperial.ac.uk
Kasia Kmieckowiak k.kmieckowiak@imperial.ac.uk
Tika Masters g.masters@imperial.ac.uk
Erika Rosivatz e.rosivatz@imperial.ac.uk
Mary Scott mary.scott@imperial.ac.uk
Ella Viale-Sole ella.viale-sole16@imperial.ac.uk
Luke White luke.white@imperial.ac.uk
David Whittaker david.whittaker@imperial.ac.uk
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